
 

Bonneville​ ​High​ ​School​ ​Administration 
Last​ ​Name First​ ​Name Position Email Phone 

Hadley Larry Principal lghadley@wsd.net (801)​ ​452-4052 

Mitchell Brock Assistant​ ​Principal 
H-O brmitchell3@wsd.net (801)​ ​452-4056 

Shulz Jake Assistant​ ​Principal 
A-G jashulz@wsd.net (801)​ ​452-4053 

Spiers Teri Assistant​ ​Principal 
P-Z tspiers@wsd.net (801)​ ​452-4054 

 

Bonneville​ ​High​ ​School​ ​Counselors 
Last​ ​Name First​ ​Name Position Email Phone 

Davis Natasha A-D​ ​(All​ ​Grades) nadavis@wsd.net (801)​ ​452-4065 

Fonseca Cindy 
S-Z​ ​(Sophomores​ ​& 

Juniors) 
Ro-Z​ ​(Seniors) 

cfonseca@wsd.net (801)​ ​452-4064 

Gacioch Loralee E-K​ ​(All​ ​Grades) logacioch@wsd.net (801)​ ​452-4066 

Marcheschi Tom 
L-R​ ​(Sophomores​ ​& 

Juniors) 
L-Ri​ ​(Seniors) 

tmarcheschi@wsd.net (801)​ ​452-4068 

 

Bonneville​ ​High​ ​School​ ​Faculty 
Last​ ​Name First​ ​Name Email Blog/Website Room 

Number 

Afuvai Jantz jaafuvai1@wsd.net  Weight 
Room 

Andersen Ralph randersen@wsd.net  137 

Aprill Wayne waaprill@wsd.net 
  125 
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Arndt Adam adarndt@wsd.net Social​ ​Media 412 

Barnett Tammy tabarnett@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom 408 

Bass Hailey habass@wsd.net Bonneville​ ​Ag​ ​Ed​ ​and​ ​FFA 134 

Bell Dave dwbell@wsd.net  204 

Bennett Alyssa almorgan1@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom  10 

Berni Sarah saberni@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom 109 

Bjerregaard Sheree sbjerregaard@wsd.net  421 

Blackham Brigham brblackham@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom  123 

Bowers Caitlin cabowers@wsd.net  108 

Bullinger Kyle kybullinger@wsd.net  302 

Chamberlain Bryce stchamberlain@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom 14 

Chini Matt machini@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom  409 

Corbridge Rick rcorbridge@wsd.net  Gym 

Craner Jed jecraner@wsd.net  135 

Cupp John jocupp@wsd.net  139 

Dansie Sandra sadansie@wsd.net  205 

Dawson Michelle midawson@wsd.net  132 

Dea Erin erdea@wsd.net  10 

Dunkley Mike midunkley@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom 506 

Dunyon Tyler tydunyon@wsd.net  413 

Edwards Michael medwards@wsd.net  309 

Fessler Shawn shfessler@wsd.net  305 

Filiaga John jfiliaga@wsd.net  136 

Finder Hillary hfinder@wsd.net  106 

Finder Jason mfinder@wsd.net  203 

Forsyth Mont mforsyth@wsd.net  424 

George Kylie kygeorge@wsd.net Blog  
Google​ ​Classroom 122 

Hancock Lisa lihancock@wsd.net  112 

Hart Brenda brhart@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom 104 

Hansen Jamie jahansen1@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom 14 

Hogan Clark chogan@wsd.net  124 

Hansen Dave dahansen1@wsd.net  132 

Judkins Lindsey lijudkins@wsd.net  Gym 
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Kendall Skylar skkendell@wsd.net  131 

Kirby Michelle mkirby@wsd.net  13 

Land Andrea anland@wsd.net  Gym 

Lloyd Carly calloyd@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom  308 

Malan Maren mmalan@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom  12 

McKinnon Morrell​ ​“Mac” mmckinnon@wsd.net Blog  
Google​ ​Classroom 301 

Melton Heather hmelton@wsd.net Blog 403 

Moore Adriana admoore@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom  138 

Nakae Bruce brnakae@wsd.net   

Nielson Charlie cnielson@wsd.net  416 

Okerlund Emily eokerlund@wsd.net Moodle 411 

Olsen Christina cholsen@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom  120 

Osborn Trevor trosborn@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom 102 

Page Haley hapage1@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom  111 

Penrod David dapenrod@wsd.net  406 

Perkins Ken keperkins@wsd.net Blog 
Google​ ​Classroom 201 

Porter Russell rporter@wsd.net  303 

Saltern Amanda amsaltern@wsd.net  422 

Sandstrom Carolyn casandstrom@wsd.net  123 

Schultz Alane alschultz@wsd.net  113 

Scovel Robert rscovel@wsd.net Blog 15 

Shelburne Elaine elshelburne@wsd.net  Media 

Smith Todd tlsmith@wsd.net Blog 
Google​ ​Classroom 404 

Sowder Tiffany tisowder@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom  401 

Strate Brent bstrate@wsd.net  304 

Swanson Andrea answanson@wsd.net  121 

Taylor Chris chtaylor1@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom  307 

Tracy Kevin ketracy@wsd.net  402 

Warren Preston jpwarren@wsd.net Google​ ​Classroom 110 

Williams Angela anwilliams@wsd.net  127 

Zelenski Ryan ryzelenski@wsd.net  111 
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